Description
The 820 nm Miniature Link Series of components is
designed to provide cost-effective, high performance
fiber optic communication links for information systems
and industrial applications with link distances of several
kilometers. With the HFBR-24x6Z, the 125 MHz analog
receiver, data rates of up to 160 MBd can be attained.
Transmitters and receivers are directly compatible with

For additional information about specific links, see the individual link descriptions.
The HFBR-1415Z can be used for increased power budget or for lower driving current for the same Data-Rates and Link-Distances.
Part Number Guide
Available Options
HFBR-1402Z HFBR-1404Z HFBR-1412PTZ HFBR-1412PZ HFBR-1412TMZ HFBR-1412TZ
HFBR-1412Z HFBR-1414PTZ HFBR-1414PZ HFBR-1414MZ HFBR-1414TZ HFBR-1414Z
HFBR-1415TZ HFBR-1415Z HFBR-1424Z HFBR-14E4Z HFBR-2402Z HFBR-2406Z
HFBR-2412TCZ HFBR-2412TZ HFBR-2412Z HFBR-2416MZ HFBR-2416TCZ HFBR-2416TZ
HFBR-2416Z HFBR-2422Z HFBR-24E2Z HFBR-24E6Z
Note:
 For better readability of the electrical and optical specifications, all available options (P, T, C and M) are covered by the “HFBR-x4xxZ” product
name; exceptions are explicitly noted.
HFBR - x 4 x x aa Z RoHS Compliant
2 TX, standard power
4 TX, high power
2 RX, 5 MBd, TTL output
5 TX, high light output power
6 RX, 125 MHz, Analog Output
1 Transmitter
2 Receiver
0 SMA, housed
1 ST, housed
2 FC, housed
E SC, housed
4 820 nm Transmitter and
Receiver products
T Threaded port option
C Conductive port receiver option
M Metal port option
P Protection improved option
3
Options